Z12(A) Type Locking Assembly
Origin: Shanghai, China
Brand: EDi Type: Z12(A)
Materials: 45# (equivalent to C45), 40Cr, and stainless steel
Main applications: Mining machinery, forging machinery, metallurgical
machinery, construction machinery, heavy machinery, conveying equipment,
CNC machine tools, packaging machinery, printing machinery, food processing
machinery, textile machinery, etc.
Specification Table：
Basic dimensions Rated load
PfN/mm2 Pf′N/mm2 MAN·m kg
Type d D l L L1 d1 n F1
KN M1 KN·m
mm
Z12A-25X55 25
55 32 40 46
M6
6 67
0.84 297 101
17
0.47
Z12A-28X55 28 0.94 265 101 0.44
Z12A-30X55 30 1.0 248 101 0.42
Z12A-35X60 35 60 44 54 60 7 74 1.3 165 87 1.0
Z12A-40X75 40 75 44 54 62
M8
M8
145 2.9 282 116
41
1.1
Z12A-45X75 45 75 44 54 62 145 3.26 251 116 1.2
Z12A-50X80 50 80
56 64 72
8 165 4.15 200 98 1.4
Z12A-55X85 55 85 9 186 5.15 205 104 1.6
Z12A-60X90 60 90 10 207 6.2 202 106 1.7
Z12A-65X95 65 95 10 207 6.75 187 100 1.9
Z12A-70X110 70 110
70 78 88 M10
10 329 11.5 223 114
83
3.1
Z12A-80X120 80 120 11 362 14.5 215 115 3.5
Z12A-90X130 90 130 12 390 17.8 208 115 3.8
Z12A-100X14
5
100 145
90 100 112 M12